
SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Karla Schweizer RV Kandel 2013 201 4,33 28 11,6 60 175 65 27,3 27 7,09 21

2 Linda Wildermuth RSC Wörth 2014 123 4,2 24 12,8 30 179 69 32,9 0 10,32 0

3 Leni Louis RV Queidersbach 2013 84 3,81 11 12,7 33 150 40 36 0 9,25 0

4 Lotte Louis RV Queidersbach 2016 1 3,35 0 14 1 102 0 38,8 0 8,49 0

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Hanna Marie Polke RV Queidersbach 2011 529 6,59 103 9,2 120 211 101 19 110 5,58 95

2 Lotte Brewi RV Queidersbach 2011 440 5,75 75 10,2 95 201 91 20,1 99 6,12 80

3 Greta Kunz VFR Baumholder 2012 408 5,23 58 10,6 85 186 76 21,4 86 5,5 103

4 Anna Rapp RSC Wörth 2012 385 5,1 54 10,5 88 186 76 23 70 5,56 97

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Lotte Goßrau FBA Cycling Team 2010 412 5,98 83 9,5 113 214 104 22,3 77 6,55 35
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Ergebnisse der Athletiküberprüfung am 4. Februar 2023 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Toni Goßrau FBA Cycling Team 2015 380 5,31 61 10,5 88 194 84 24,5 55 6,01 92

2 Laurin Sticha RV Kandel 2014 371 4,7 40 10,7 83 180 70 21,2 88 6,03 90

3 Till Holle RSC Wörth 2014 350 4,68 40 10,7 83 169 59 22,9 71 5,56 97

4 Conrad Schläfer RV Mehlingen 2013 287 4,38 30 10,3 93 178 68 26,7 33 6,29 63

5 Tim Jökale RV Queidersbach 2013 193 4,23 25 11,3 68 186 76 27,6 24 0

6 Leo Weinheimer RC Bellheim 2013 179 4,13 21 12,2 45 182 72 27,4 26 7,15 15

7 Maximilian Groß RV Queidersbach 2014 111 4,37 29 12,4 40 152 42 30 0 8,22 0

8 Levin Yarisan RSC Wörth 2014 97 3,78 10 13 25 157 47 28,5 15 8,29 0

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Conrad Schläfer RV Mehlingen 2013 287 4,38 30 10,3 93 178 68 26,7 33 6,29 63

2 Tim Jökale RV Queidersbach 2013 193 4,23 25 11,3 68 186 76 27,6 24 0

3 Leo Weinheimer RC Bellheim 2013 179 4,13 21 12,2 45 182 72 27,4 26 7,15 15

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Toni Goßrau FBA Cycling Team 2015 380 5,31 61 10,5 88 194 84 24,5 55 6,01 92

2 Laurin Sticha RV Kandel 2014 371 4,7 40 10,7 83 180 70 21,2 88 6,03 90

3 Till Holle RSC Wörth 2014 350 4,68 40 10,7 83 169 59 22,9 71 5,56 97

4 Maximilian Groß RV Queidersbach 2014 111 4,37 29 12,4 40 152 42 30 0 8,22 0

5 Levin Yarisan RSC Wörth 2014 97 3,78 10 13 25 157 47 28,5 15 8,29 0
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Ergebnisse der Athletiküberprüfung am 4. Februar 2023 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Hugo Wenzel RV Mehlingen 2012 504 6,7 107 10,1 98 196 86 18,4 116 5,56 97

2 Linus Sturm RSV Rheinzabern 2011 444 6,45 99 10,1 98 207 97 19 110 6,51 40

3 Silas Jeikowski RV Queidersbach 2012 338 5,32 61 10,2 95 188 78 25,1 49 6,36 55

4 Jan Jökale RV Queidersbach 2012 306 4,66 39 10 100 185 75 20,8 92 0

5 Lemii Yarisan RSC Wörth 2012 202 4,68 40 11,1 73 182 72 28,6 14 7,26 3

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Linus Sturm RSV Rheinzabern 2011 444 6,45 99 10,1 98 207 97 19 110 6,51 40

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Hugo Wenzel RV Mehlingen 2012 504 6,7 107 10,1 98 196 86 18,4 116 5,56 97

2 Silas Jeikowski RV Queidersbach 2012 338 5,32 61 10,2 95 188 78 25,1 49 6,36 55

3 Jan Jökale RV Queidersbach 2012 306 4,66 39 10 100 185 75 20,8 92 0

4 Lemii Yarisan RSC Wörth 2012 202 4,68 40 11,1 73 182 72 28,6 14 7,26 3
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Ergebnisse der Athletiküberprüfung am 4. Februar 2023 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1  Paul Slosharek RSC Linden 2009 560 6,6 104 8,9 128 232 122 17,7 123 12,18 83

2 David Schaser RV Mehlingen 2009 535 5,85 79 8,9 128 229 119 17,9 121 12,1 88

3 Carl Dommermuth FBA Cycling Team 2009 525 6,65 105 9 125 232 122 18,2 118 13,13 55

4 Wilhelm Schläfer RV Mehlingen 2010 462 5,85 79 9,7 108 214 104 19,3 107 12,55 64

5 Finn Stange 1. FC Kaiserslautern 2010 451 5,7 74 10,1 98 207 97 19 110 12,4 72

6 Ben Jakob Kunz VFR Baumholder 2010 440 5,46 66 10,1 98 205 95 19,2 108 12,37 73

7 Max Wildermuth RSC Wörth 2010 398 5,72 74 9,7 108 228 118 20,2 98 16,42 0

8 Jacob Rapp RSC Wörth 2010 356 5,35 62 10,5 88 204 94 18,8 112 0

9 Ben Jacob Wieser FBA Cycling Team 2010 333 5,3 60 9,7 108 221 111 24,6 54 15,32 0

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1  Paul Slosharek RSC Linden 2009 560 6,6 104 8,9 128 232 122 17,7 123 12,18 83

2 David Schaser RV Mehlingen 2009 535 5,85 79 8,9 128 229 119 17,9 121 12,1 88

3 Carl Dommermuth FBA Cycling Team 2009 525 6,65 105 9 125 232 122 18,2 118 13,13 55

SUM

P m P sec P U P sec P min P

1 Wilhelm Schläfer RV Mehlingen 2010 462 5,85 79 9,7 108 214 104 19,3 107 12,55 64

2 Finn Stange 1. FC Kaiserslautern 2010 451 5,7 74 10,1 98 207 97 19 110 12,4 72

3 Ben Jakob Kunz VFR Baumholder 2010 440 5,46 66 10,1 98 205 95 19,2 108 12,37 73

4 Max Wildermuth RSC Wörth 2010 398 5,72 74 9,7 108 228 118 20,2 98 16,42 0

5 Jacob Rapp RSC Wörth 2010 356 5,35 62 10,5 88 204 94 18,8 112 0

6 Ben Jacob Wieser FBA Cycling Team 2010 333 5,3 60 9,7 108 221 111 24,6 54 15,32 0
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